Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

Uriin

R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-1024D3L5)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

GEFORCE GT710 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

GeForce GT 740 4GB Ekran Karti (AF740-
4096D5H3-V3)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L5)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit (AF1030-
4096D4L2)

RX 550 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AFRX550-4096D5H4-
V6)

GEFORCE GTX750TI 4GB DDR5 AF750TI-4096D5H3-

V3

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J00OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP

256BIT

AFOX Geforce GTX 1660Ti 6GB GDDR6 192 Bit Ekran

Karti (AF1660TI-6144D6H7-V4)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Intel

Afox

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

30,00

32,25

33,75

46,25

51,25

70,00

89,38

90,00

96,87

116,25

208,75

227,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



AFOX

GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256 Bit
(AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

INTEL ARC B580 12GB GDDR6 EKRAN KARTI 31PO6HBOBA

SPARKLE INTEL ARC B580 TITAN OC 12GB EKRAN KARTI

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

R5 220 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AFR5220-2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L6
(LP)

GEFORCE GTX1660 SUPER 6GB GDDR6 192Bit
(AF1660S-6144D6H4-V2)

GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5)

R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-1024D3L5)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT710 4GB DDR3 64Bit (AF710-
4096D3L7-V1)

Afox

Intel

Intel

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

10+ 293,75
10+ 336,25
10+ 362,50
0 28,75
0 29,88
0 30,00
0 31,25
0 46,25
0 48,44
0 235,00
0 28,13
0 31,25
0 45,00
0 47,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD
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AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-4096D3L3

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-
8192D5H3-V3)

Afox

Afox

Afox

48,13 USD

52,50 USD

115,62 USD



